2012 Super Bowl

Total

A Flight Place Payout C-to-P Payout

Gross H.I. Net
LaCasse, Cameron A 70 5 65 1st gross $42 $42
Hollifield, Jeff A 78 5 73 2nd gross1  $27 $27
McElhatton, Tom A 78 5 73 2nd gross1  $27 $27
Adrian, Burke W. A 79 5 74 4th gross $16 $16
Wharff, Harry A 71 4 67 1st net $42 $42
Smith, Jim A 79 7 72 2nd net tie  $17 $17
Sollo, John A 79 7 72 2nd nettie  $17 $17
Webber, Larry A 79 7 72 2nd net tie  $17 $17
Judal, Angel A 80 8 72 2nd nettie  $17 $17
Arroyo, Robert A 80 7 73
Eidsvoog, Matt A 80 5 75
Pangburn, Don A 81 7 74
Phelan, Mike A 81 8 73
Erickson, Keith A 82 6 76
Raymond, Ross A 82 4 78
Robertson, Boyd A 84 6 78
Shimizu, Yutaka A 84 8 76
Martinez, Raul A 85 8 77
Gonzalez, Paul A 85 8 77
Koch, Josh A 88 8 80
Sierra, Rafa A 96 6 90
Closest to Pin
#5
Sen Tjai 51/2" $15
Robert Nush 17" $10
#12
Joe Hudson 4' 11" $15

Rick Rusk 9 4" $10



B Flight

Scanlon, Rick
Templeton, Kelly
Jeffers, Rick
Parino, Steve
Messing, Steven
Lyon, Ken
Sierra, Jesse
Tjai, Sen
Kailikole, Carl
Powell, Ed
Williams, Kendall
Nichols, Casey
Souto, Eric
Hitchcock, Steve
Blackmon, Jeff
Santone, Joseph
Nush, Robert
Hendrickson, Stever
Tiffany, Jim
Hamasaki, Ben
Carr, Brian

Pike, Gary
Donnan, Mark
Eidsvoog, Paul
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2012 Super Bowl

Gross
74
76
78
80
81
83
83
81
81
82
83
83
83
84
82
83
85
86
86
86
87
88
89
90

H.I.

10
10
11
11

10
10
10
10
11

11
11
11
10
10
10

Net
65
67
69
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
77
78

81

Place

1st gross
1st net
2nd net
3rd net
4th net
5th net tie
5th net tie
5th net tie
5th net tie
5th net tie

Payout

$47
$47
$33
$28
$25
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16

C-to-P

$15

$10

Total
Payout

$47
$47
$33
$28
$25
$16
$16
$31
$16
$16

$10



C Flight

Turner, Ron
Trench, Greg
Bloodgood, David
Ortiz, Andy
Zimmann, Steve
Franco, Steve
Collins, Aaron
Clifford, Scott
Sweatt, Brian
Thomas, Neil
Smith, Doug
Garbe, Wes
Gomez, Martin
Morgan, Ron
Huston, Robert
Tabbert, Adam
Tabbert, Russ
Bartley, Alan

Kelly, Greg
Matthews, Steven

won scorecard playoff *
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2012 Super Bowl

Gross
79
81
83
82
85
85
83
84
86
88
88
88
91
92
93
94
97

102

N/S
DNF

H.I.

12
12

Net
67
69 *
69
70
71
71
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
79
81
83
88

Place

1st gross
1st net
2nd net
3rd net
4th net tie
4th net tie
4th net tie

Payout

$39
$39
$30
$26
$21
$21
$21

C-to-P

Total
Payout

$39
$39
$30
$26
$21
$21
$21



D Flight

Donahue, John
Hudson, Joe
Wittkop, Ken
McKernan, Brad
Williams, Frank
Kvick, Robert
Mapes, Gary
Heath, Chuck
Fleshman, Larry
Hall, Rob
Carlson, Richard
Rusk, Rick

Robertson, Stanley

Bender, Kevin
Schwab, Ed
Sedillo, Joe
Feczko, Jim
Hinge, Erik
Cloud, Scott
Ries, Steve
Magruder, Dave
Aichele, Charles
Hunt, Dick
Foxx, Dennis

won scorecard playoff *
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2012 Super Bowl

Gross
82
86
86
85
88
86
87
90
89
88
88
90
89
92
91
93
91
96
96
95
95
98
98

100

H.I.

17
18
18
16
18
15
15
18
16
15
15
16
15
17
16
17
15
17
17
15
15
18
15
16

Net
65
68 *
68
69
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
79
79
80
80
80
83
84

Place

1st gross
1st net
2nd net
3rd net
4th net
5th net
6th net tie
6th net tie
8th net tie
8th net tie
8th net tie

Payout

$48
$48
$33
$28
$26
$23
$16
$16
$8
$8
$8

C-to-P

$10

Total
Payout

$48
$58
$33
$28
$26
$23
$16
$16
$8
$8
$8



2012 Super Bowl

Total

E Flight Place Payout C-to-P Payout

Gross H.1. Net
Kwan, Edmond E 85 22 63 1st gross $39 $15 $54
Bryan, Tim E 89 22 67 1st net $39 $39
Harlan, Jack E 97 28 69 2nd net tie  $28 $28
Anderson, Vic E 92 23 69 2nd nettie  $28 $28
Goin, Mike E 95 24 71 4th net $24 $24
Taylor, Josh E 93 21 72 5th net tie $20 $20
Przepiorski, Karry E 91 19 72 5th net tie $20 $20
Salinas, Alonso E 93 20 73
Vesga, Joel E 96 22 74
Wells, Deron E 99 25 74
Taylor, Bob E 96 21 75
Christianson, Paul E 97 19 78
Mitchell, Robert E 98 20 78
Diele, Mark E 99 21 78
Saylor, Gary E 102 21 81
Schimansky, Cathy E 104 23 81
Kim, Sean E 105 21 84
Tiscornia, Mike E 111 23 88
Dittner, Karl E W/D 22
Krohn, Gary E DNF 23
Peoria Flight Gross Net
Capo, John F 89 1st gross $10

Whelan, Scott F 79 1st net $10



